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
ptOf. JMJO.

3 Bedroom
Near Shopping & Schools
S bedroom* Ideal for f/uiillr 
with rhlldren. N.wlv painted. 
Trv sum) down lo an «xl>tln| 
K1IA loan. #124.

Plenty of Room
For Large Family

Do You Have a
Mother-in-law ?

1 kltthan*. a balha. danlnbla
area. Clo«« to "you nama It "
Owner anxlout 2 to chooat
from. 0139. fill

2 Years Young
1 badronm. 3 bath, wall to 
wall carpeting, ocean tlaw. 
Try Slut'5 du»n lo rtlA fl- 
nonrlnr Walk to tmblle and 
parochial achooU. #U«.

High In the Clouds
Above the Fog and Smog

Near Rollln* Hill. Lovely I- 
tM-droom. tlroplarr. double  »- 
ra«e. wal-tn-wall rartwtlnf, 
dlnlnc room. Only |I».MO

Neor Beach 
Go G.I. or FHA

Try flt.OOO Ha» a alep MTW 
tile kltrhm with built-in*, 
without thnt crowded f.-llni. 
With 'I b~lrooni» Nlr.ljr |>nj. 
    in*"t and with plnitr o( 
«hmbb»ry. Thli !  a rrd hot 
buy. *ldl.

G.I. Resale
Full Price $18,500

J BKDROOM. 1% BATH BEACH lluMK WtTII BEAUTIFUL 
OCEAN VIEW. SPLIT I.KVK.L Str.V-tHWN KITCHKN. 
PLfS ALL TllK MODERN -'uXX KMKV.'KS THAT ANT- 
ONE COULD NEED. CLOSE Ti i .<  .!    !..-< ANH SHOPPING

HINGBAT
3 BEDROOM STUCCO HOME WITIUifT A OARACE . , . 
ITS RUN DOWN AND NEKtH KIXINO UP. BUT ITS 6M 
A 45 I 130 Ml LOT. NEAR KREKWAT8 AND BUSI.NCH8 
T1IR PRJCK IS LOWER THAN fOMPARABLE PROPER­ 
TIES. AT THE LOW PRICE OF 115 7SO

ICREAGE
» o» ............_ ... . ..._....... _.. ...._...

THIS 18 A VERY OOOD tXX'ATION FOR A RE9- 
TAI-RANT. OR NEW OR U8HD CAR AOENCT. CALL iXIR
rUKT1IF.lt DKTAIIJi.

HACIENDA REALTY
4807 Torranct Blvd.

FR 1-4661
A CHRISTMAS GIFT!

* WANT LOTS OF 
HOUSE FOR THE 
MONEYSSS

$102 o month and you can 
live in this outstanding 3 bed­ 
rooms and family room home 
with over 1600 square feet of 
living area. 2 baths, new wall 
to wall carpett throughout, 
sprinkler system in park-like 
yard. $17,100 loan. FR 8-4247

* $14,750 
TOTAL PRICE

Family special I 3 bedrooms, 
lovely living room, dream kit­ 
chen with natural cabinets, 2 
car garage, payments just $88 
per month, all newly deco­ 
rated. New water softener, 
central vacuum system. 

FR 1-6495

* PROVINCIAL 
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand" 
ing value. Owner must move. 
Extra large 3 bedroom, family 
room home on quiet street. 
Just a year old. 2 baths, 
forced oir, built-in kitchen, im­ 
mense living room with lovely 
fireplace. Move in before 
Christmas. FR 1-6595

* 'ELECTRIC KITCHEN' * $18,250

WK 8PBCIALJZB IN FHA. O I. AM> CAI.-VKT nNANCINO

5500 TORRANCE BLVD,
ACRO88 i*ROM TORRAN CB UIUVB-IN TIIEATt:R

FR 1-4621 Open 9 'til 9 SP 2-2795

Hollywood Riviera 

Charmer
A beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath home off Cell* May­ 
or large living room with view, large master bed­ 
room, built-in range and oven, nice fenced yard. 
Playhouse and swings stay. $21,000 FHA available, 
hurry and call us. Ifs only $24,900. Another Alyce 
O'Rourke "goodie." Yes, we do get the choice list­ 
ings end they sell quickly I

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.) 

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529

Here's A Thrill!
T'». lh>f> vhat »  mran. A 
S-lxMrnom li'im- with almtwt 
Ilkx-ncw wall/wall .arp«tln«. i 
drapri. dl>b«-aih«r. rock flrr- j 
i-l«r« nrof<ail»nallr land- , 
trap*d In tha bruit of Tor- ' 
r»nc- Ownar a>klni S2I.JUO. 
Krt thin now.

WOW! With 
A Capitol "W"!

An nlra hit 3-badroom and j 
dm with 1% bath with wall/ 
will caritrta. drapaa, llr«- 
placa. lartr oortrnl patio, 

oubla dnacliad raran. R»al- 
Iv hr«ulllul 1MB win handla ,

How About You
With That 

Large Family ?
A< lint a 3-bedroom. V/>-balh 
li«mi- wiiii . 14 >ar awim- , 
mliK pool with lilttr «'.d 
haalcr   block wall f-nr*. 
aprlnklfri. larbafc dUpoul, 
wall/wall f«rp»l> drapen. He. 
i:.VM will haipll* down par- 
mini

Going! Going! 
Gone!

To All G.l.'s!
To all vou vettrana who null 
have the opportunity to un» 
rour O.I. loan, wa hare a 
very lovtly 1-badroom h'-me 
that aellor baa ajrraed to ho:<l 
on a O I. loan. Wall k*i>l 
horn* Block wall fence d..u- 
ble caraie Priced at lll.MO.

Torrance Ploia 
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